
Swaziland Tourism Statistics  2011 Arrivals by country #

Inbound Tourism OCTOBER - DECEMBER

COUNTRY OF RESIDENCE 2011 2012  Difference % Difference

AFRICA 325 283 319 800 -5 483 -1.7%

Botswana 945 1 301 356 37.7%

Kenya 672 656 -16 -2.4%

Lesotho 783 1 082 299 38.2%

Malawi 950 937 -13 -1.4%

Mozambique 65 994 61 475 -4 519 -6.8%

Nigeria 798 866 67 8.5%

RSA 241 772 238 340 -3 432 -1.4%

Tanzania 1 355 1 679 324 23.9%

Zambia 1 834 1 895 60 3.3%

Zimbabwe 7 348 8 894 1 546 21.0%

Other Africa 2 832 2 676 -156 -5.5%

NORTH & SOUTH AMERICA 4 356 4 983 627 14.4%

Brazil 267 180 -88 -32.7%

Canada 642 1 213 571 88.9%

USA 3 287 3 386 99 3.0%

Other America 160 205 45 28.3%

MIDDLE EAST 1 103 1 314 211 19.2%

Kuwait 5 6 1 17.6%

Iran 10 47 37 380.5%

Israel 142 171 28 20.0%

Pakistan 937 1 056 119 12.7%

Saudi Arabia 0 0 0 0.0%

UAE 0 2 2 100.0%

Other Mid East 9 33 24 282.6%

ASIA & AUSTRALIA 3 475 4 272 797 22.9%

Australia 616 801 185 30.1%

China 631 719 87 13.9%

India 980 1 029 48 4.9%

Philippines 103 135 33 31.9%

South Korea 226 311 85 37.7%

Taiwan 224 250 26 11.4%

Other Asia 695 1 027 333 47.9%

EUROPE 19 246 24 798 5 552 28.8%

Belgium 826 1 278 452 54.7%

France 2 555 3 485 930 36.4%

Germany 3 586 5 836 2 250 62.7%

Italy 597 585 -12 -1.9%

Netherlands 3 058 3 460 402 13.1%

Norway 186 316 130 70.2%

Portugal 1 806 1 898 93 5.1%

Sweden 333 632 299 90.0%

Switzerland 519 883 364 70.2%

UK 3 879 4 076 197 5.1%



Other Europe 1 903 2 350 447 23.5%

GRAND TOTAL 353 463 355 168 1 705 0.5%

*The figure have been adjusted

Outbound Tourism OCTOBER - DECEMBER

COUNTRY OF RESIDENCE 2011 2012 Difference % Difference

Swaziland 357 151 360 966 3 815 1.1%

*The figure have been adjusted

Source: STA in collaboration with the Department of Immigration( Entry/Departure cards)

# Preliminary


